
 

 

2009 Tournament Contact List 

 

 

 

 

 

Lynnfield: 

 

Tony Federico     781-334-2683     tlfederico@msn.com 

 

Gary Miller          781-334-0268     garymiller09@yahoo.com 

 

John Shea             781-334-4438     johnshea@verizon.net 

 

Paul White             781-640-4307    pfwhite@comcast.net 

 

John Dunn            781-334-7027    Dunnuchio@comcast.net 

 

Lynn Shore: 

 

Mark Sullivan      781-426-1023      msullivan@waynealarm.com 

 

Matthew Noonan   781-558-4236     noonanmatthew42@yahoo.com 

 

Frank Perry                        frankperrt4599@gmail.com 

 

Pine Hill: 

 

Dan Gisonno      781-953-8752      dan.gisonno1@gmail.com 

 

Jason Piazza       781-760-9480      jayp226@yahoo.com 

 

West Lynn American: 

 

Leslie Fiore     781-598-3465      lsl217@verizon.net 

 

Michael Melanson    781-598-9051 

 

Scott Thomson    781-599-2851     

 

Saugus American: 

 

Steve Almquist    339-298-9047   seska6@verizon.net 
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Liz Marchese   781-632-7136    emarchesepc@yahoo.com 

 

Winthrop: 

 

Michael Miller    857-201-9180    coachm@comcast.net 

 

Wyoma: 

 

Richard Germano     781-346-5804    wig68@yahoo.com 

 

Swampscott: 

 

Jim Lombard    781-244-5517    jglombard@msn.com 

 

East Lynn: 

 

Matt Moorehouse   617-839-8075   matt4295@comcast.net 

 

 

Tournament Directors: 

 

Mary Pickering   781-599-3675    toasted412@aol.com 

 

Donna Tattle  781-598-3944   dontat60@aol.com 
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